
2025-26 Vincennes University Contact List by Program

VU Collision Repair VU Electronics VU Welding VU Diesel/John Deere VU CCMA VU Pharmacy Tech VU Construction
Dean Mike Gehrich Mike Gehrich Mike Gehrich Mike Gehrich Michelle Cummings Michelle Cummings Mike Gehrich

MGehrich@vinu.edu MGehrich@vinu.edu MGehrich@vinu.edu MGehrich@vinu.edu mcummins@vinu.edu mcummins@vinu.edu MGehrich@vinu.edu
Secretary Roxie Kitzman Roxie Kitzman Roxie Kitzman Roxie Kitzman Monica Tomasik Monica Tomasik Roxie Kitzman

rkitzman@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu monica.tomasik@vinu.edu monica.tomasik@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu
Instructor on Record Roger Kiser Denise Davis Scott Cooksey Larry Bland Traci Stephens Jillian Kiefer Aaron Kitzman

rdkiser@vinu.edu denise.davis@vinu.edu scooksey@vinu.edu lbland@vinu.edu tnstephens@vinu.edu JKiefer@vinu.edu aaron.kitzman@vinu.edu

VU Audio Recording VU Law Enforcement VU Ag Business/Horticulture VU Business VU Fire Science VU Hospitality/Culinary Arts VU Info Tech 
Dean Dr. Cynthia Ragle Susan Brocksmith Susan Brocksmith Susan Brocksmith Susan Brocksmith Susan Brocksmith Susan Brocksmith

cragle@vinu.edu sbrocksmith@vinu.edu sbrocksmith@vinu.edu sbrocksmith@vinu.edu sbrocksmith@vinu.edu sbrocksmith@vinu.edu sbrocksmith@vinu.edu
Secretary Allison Davis Kim Armstrong Kim Armstrong Kim Armstrong Kim Armstrong Kim Armstrong Kim Armstrong

adavis@vinu.edu karmstrong@vinu.edu karmstrong@vinu.edu karmstrong@vinu.edu karmstrong@vinu.edu karmstrong@vinu.edu karmstrong@vinu.edu
Instructor on Record Virgil Franklin Tom Cunnigham Melanie Ellis Jennifer Pacheco Bradley Beaty Bill Stenger Kris Locklin

VFranklin@vinu.edu CTCunningham@vinu.edu melanie.ellis@vinu.edu jpacheco@vinu.edu bradley.beaty@vinu.edu WStenger@vinu.edu KLocklin@vinu.edu

VU Interior Design VU Early Childhood Education VU Education VU Photograpy VU Precision Machining
Dean Joan Puckett Joan Puckett Dr. Cynthia Ragle Joan Puckett Mike Gehrich

jpuckett@vinu.edu jpuckett@vinu.edu cragle@vinu.edu jpuckett@vinu.edu MGehrich@vinu.edu
Secretary Roxie Kitzman Roxie Kitzman Allison Davis Roxie Kitzman Roxie Kitzman

rkitzman@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu adavis@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu rkitzman@vinu.edu
Instructor on Record Lou Ann Lindsey Jessie Hecht Ann Herman Ronald Wise Jonathan Vennard

llindsey@vinu.edu jessie.hecht@vinu.edu aherman@vinu.edu rwise@vinu.edu jvennard@vinu.edu
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